Capails

TANK 1: BERRIES & ROSE

Red Barry Tea Mix + Cranberry Shrub

With Smirnoff With Absolut L.LLT. Mix
M: 7495 | L: 7825 | XL 71625 M: 2725 | L: 145 | XL 12745 Me 25 [ L T725 | XHL: 72245

TANK 2: LYCHEE LEMONGRASS CARBON LEMONADE

Lychee Nectar 4 In House Lemongrass Lemonade + Activated Charcoal
With Smirnoff With Skyy L.LLT. Mix
M: 7485 | L: 2625 | XL T1925 M: 725 | L: 1945 | J0{L: 12745 M TE25 | L: 3725 | 2L 12245

TANK 3: BLUE TEA & GONDHORAJ

Elder Flower + Gondhora] + Bulterfly Pea Blue Tea + Apple Nectar

With Gordon's L.LLLT. Mix
M: 7595 | L: TBO5 | XXL: 12145 M 1625 | L: 1725 | XL 12245

TANK 4: OLD FASHIONED BY EPISODE

Mege Moge Tea+ Homemade Bitters

With Black & White With Paul John Brilliance
M: 7625 | L: 1725 | XXL: 72245 M 2945 | L: T1245 | XXL: 13845



THUG LIFE

Gin + Pineapple + In-House Saffron Decoction

With Gordon's 525

CUMPASSION

Gin + Campari + Passion Fruit

With Gordon's 595

THE REVOLUTION

Gin + Peach Fizz + Chia Seeds
With Gordon's 595

Gt tames and 10% serdoe chamge as applicable



Classic Cockals.........

HOT TODDY
MARTINI

MOITO
MANHATTAN

With Black & White
With Ballantine's Finest
CAIPIROSKA

With Smirnoff
With Absolut
APEROL SPITZER
NEGRONI
JOHNNIE GINGER

CLASSIC L.LIT.

flrgarins........

FRUITILICIOUS

With Don Angel Tequila + Fresh Fruit Puree + In-House Margarita Mix
CLASSIC

With Don Angel Tequila + In-House Margarita Mix

285

345

325

385
425

325
475
425
475
485
525

495

495

G0, TR andd VO SEDACE ChDAGE BE SPpSE e



Sangriag

Classic Red By Glass 395 Classic Red By Pitcher
Classic White By Glass 395 Classic White By Pitcher

Uiy Bubblcs......

SOURBERRY BUBBLE

Sula Brut + Bacardi + Berry Tea Shrub

PASSO

Sula Brut + Inhouse Limoncello + Passion Puree

CLASSIC MIMOSA

Sula Brut + Orange juice + Inhouse Triple Sec

1425
1425

475

475

475



Shots

KAMIKAZE

Vedka + In house concections

SOUR

Vodka + Lime Cordial + Limon

GYMKHANA BOMB
Tequila + Lime Cordial + Strawberry + Beer

THE FLATLINER

Sambuca + Tequila + Tabasco Sauce

JAGERBOMB

Jigermeister + Red Bull

VICTORIAN 54

Baileys + Dark Rum + Coffee Concoctions

215

245

445

495

525

545



Yiodka

SMIRNOFF 205 1095 4195
SMIRNOFF ESPRESSO 205 1095 4195
B e

smportcd YVodka

-~ Ve

SKYY 325 1675 6275
KETEL ONE 315 1625 6375
ABSOLUT 325 1795 6695
GREY GOOSE 525 2745 10495
ciroC 515 2675 10495
TITO'S HANDMADE GLUTEN FREE 425 - 9025
BELVEDERE 575 2025 -

Gin

GORDON'S 285 1575 5995
BEEFEATER 325 1745 6695
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY 345 1745 6795
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 375 1975 7495
MOMKEY 47 585 2985 11885

Govl. Lames dnd 10% terdice charge 25 applicable



-Rlll11 30ml 180ml Bottle

OLD MONK 145 785 -

CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL 145 785 2995
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 205 1095 3995
BACARDI LIMON 205 1095 3995

Ccquila

DON ALEJANDRO BLANCO 345 - 6995
DON ANGEL SILVER 345 - -
DON ANGEL GOLD 395 - 7795
DON ALEJANDRO GOLD 395 - -

CAFE PATRON XO 645 - 12995

Govt taxes and 10% service charge as applicable



SINGLE MALTS

THE GLENLIVET 21 Y.O.

THE GLENLIVET 18 Y.O.

THE GLENLIVET 15 Y.O.

THE GLENLIVET 12 Y.O.
SINGLETON GLENDULLAN 12 Y.0.
ABERLOUR 12 Y.O.

GLEN GRANT SINGLE MALT 10 YO
TALISKER 10 Y.O.

MONKEY SHOULDER

INDIAN SINGLE MALT

PAUL JOHN BRILLIANCE
PAUL JOHN EDITED
PAUL JOHN BOLD

30mi

2250
1295
795
575
575
585
575
595
585

385
385
385

180ml

2985
2095

2145
2145
2145

Bottle

11495
11985
11995

7795
7795
7795

Govt. taes and 10% servioe Chage a3 applicable



CHAM PAG N E Pint Bottie

MOET & CHANDON (FRANCE) - 10995
SPARKLING WINE

SULA BRUT 1395 -
SULA SECO 1595
ROSE WINE

THE SOURCE GRENACHE ROSE 1195 -
DOMESTIC RED WINE

SULA DINDOR| RESERVE SHIRAZ 1095 -
SULA SHIRAZ CABERNET 845 -
SULA SATORI TEMPRANILLO 795 -
IMPORTED RED WINE

JACOB'S CREEK SHIRAZ CABERNET (AUSTRALIA) - 2775
TWO OCEAN PINOTAGE (SOUTH AFRICA) - 2775
HARDY'S SHIRAZ CABERNET [ AUSTRALIA) - 2775
CONO SUR RESERVA PINOT NOIR (CHILE) - 3445
BLACK TOWER DORNFELDER PINOT NOIR{ GERMANY) - 3445
BODEGA NORTON MALBEC (ARGENTINA) = 3445
BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD CADET D'OC PINOT NOIR (FRANCE) - 3445
SAINT COSME LITTLE JAMES BASKET PRESS (FRANCE) - 5745
SAINT CLAIR PINOT NOIR (NEW ZEALAND) - 6225

GovL anet and 10 dervice chasge 33 appidabie



DOMESTIC
WHITE WINE

SULA CHENIN BLANC

SULA SAUVIGNON BLANC

SULA DINDORI RESERVE CHARDONNAY
THE SOURCE SAUVIGNON BLANC RESERVE

IMPORTED
WHITE WINE

TWO OCEANS SAUVIGNON BLANC (SOUTH AFRICA)
HARDY'S RIESLING GEWURZTRAMINER (AUSTRALIA)
CONO SUR RESERVA UNOAKED CHARDONMAY (CHILE)
BLACK TOWER RIESLING (GERMANY)

BODEGA CHARDONNAY (ARGENTINA)

BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD
CADET D'OC SAUVIGNON BLANC (FRANCE)

SAINT COSME LITTLE JAMES' BASKET PRESS (FRANCE)
SAINT CLAIR SAUVIGNON BLANC (NEW ZEALAND)

Pint Bottle
845 -
845 =
1175 =
1225 -

- 2775

= 2775

- 2995

- 2995

£} 2985

- 3445

- 5745

- 6225

Gl Laves and 10% senvioe charge 21 apploabie



EpISodc CONCOCLIONS ..o

SPILL THE TEA

Vodka + Red Berry Tea Shrub + Orange Bitters
With Smirnoff
With Skyy / Ketel One

VICTORIAN RAJ

Dark Rum + Victorian Shrub + Passion Fruit Fizz

With Captain Morgan

BOUQUET

Vodka + Elderflower + Vanilla + Absinthe
With Smirnoff
With Absolut

BROWN IS BEAUTIFUL

Whiskey + Cinnamon Orange Jam + Ginger Fizz
With Black & White

With Scottish Leader

345
595

345

375
585

495
595



Blended Whiskey

SCOTCH

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 1595 - -
ROYAL SALUTE 1595 = 5
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O. 1045 - -
CHIVAS REGAL XV 745 - -
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK LABEL 585 2985 11995
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO. 495 2475 9995
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 Y.0. 495 2475 9995
BLACK DOG TRIPLE GOLD RESERVE 325 1695 6595
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 325 1695 6595
SCOTTISH LEADER 325 1695 6595
] & B RARE 325 1745 6895
BLACK & WHITE 12 Y.O. 345 1875 7325
BALLANTINES 12 Y.O. 425 2225 8395
BLACK DOG BLACK RESERVE 285 1575 5845
BLACK & WHITE 275 1475 5425
BALLANTINE'S FINEST 325 1745 6695
VAT 69 255 1345 5185
100 PIPERS 275 1475 -

Gént, Lates and |0 Bervice chame ol spplcable



U GG

INDIAN BEER ON TAP

IMPORTED BEERS

O N TAP Glass  1iLitre
HOEGAARDEN 425 1145
CRAFT BEERS ON TAP
HOPPER WITBIER 395 1075
7 RIVERS VEERE 285 785
IMPORTED BEERS

SOL 15:: -
AFFLIGEM 585
AUTHENTIC

BELGIUM CRAFT

HOPPER BLONDE 385 1075



BOURBON /
IRISH WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL'S BLACK LABEL, TENNESSEE
JIM BEAM WHITE LABEL
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

SPIRITS OF THE WORLD

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
COINTREAU
JAGERMEISTER
MOLINARI SAMBUCA
CAMPARI

APEROL

ABSINTHE

COGNAC & BRANDY

REMY MARTIN VSOP
HONMEY BEE

30ml

425
285
375

375

495
375
345
385
595

855
105

180ml

1525
1895

Bottle

8495
5895
7395

9895

ot baves and 10 service change 45 sppbcable



CRAFT BEERS

BIRA 81 BLONDE
BIRA 91 WHITE
7 RIVERS MACHHA

INDIAN BEERS

KINGFISHER

BECK'S ICE

KINGFISHER ULTRA 330ML
KINGFISHER ULTRA MAX
BUDWEISER

HEINEKEN BEER 330ML
KINGFISHER ULTRA WITBIER
EUDWEISER MAGNUM
CORONA

HOEGAARDEN

Govi. i

1 Pint 3 Pints
345 925
375 1025
375 -
225 -
245 =
285 795
285 -
295 795
345 -
345 -
3566 -
495 1375
495 1375

wes and 105 service chas gt a5 appliCable
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